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1 15 Dominik Kowalski 10,233 2 10,433 5 10,165 3 10,465 7 6 10,433 6 15 Dominik Kowalski000031 Janis Kuzmins1 31 Janis Kuzmins 9,767

2 66 Petr Novotny 10,964 2 11,164 9 10,865 4 11,265 9 9 11,164 9 66 Petr Novotny0000033 Ramon Konigshausen2 33 Ramon Konigshausen 9,982

3 58 Christopher Dupont 10,439 2 10,639 7 10,360 1 10,460 6 7 10,460 7 58 Christopher Dupont0000078 Christophe Baumann3 78 Christophe Baumann 10,039

4 31 Janis Kuzmins 9,767 0 9,767 1 9,796 1 9,896 1 1 9,767 1 31 Janis Kuzmins0000057 Robert Thiele4 57 Robert Thiele 10,131

5 67 Julien Richard 11,557 15 13,057 14 11,438 4 11,838 12 13 11,838 13 67 Julien Richard0000068 Michel Dupont5 68 Michel Dupont 10,139

6 69 Thiago Gardenal 10,672 1 10,772 8 10,343 3 10,643 8 8 10,643 8 69 Thiago Gardenal0000015 Dominik Kowalski6 15 Dominik Kowalski 10,433

7 30 Paul Price 10,841 4 11,241 10 10,764 7 11,464 11 10 11,241 10 30 Paul Price0000058 Christopher Dupont7 58 Christopher Dupont 10,460

8 33 Ramon Konigshausen 10,017 10,017 2 9,882 1 9,982 2 2 9,982 2 33 Ramon Konigshausen0000069 Thiago Gardenal8 69 Thiago Gardenal 10,643

9 12 Jean-Sébastien Dennebouy 10,790 8 11,590 11 10,886 10 11,886 13 12 11,590 12 12 Jean-Sébastien Dennebouy0000066 Petr Novotny9 66 Petr Novotny 11,164

10 53 Franco Di Giorgio 14,464 7 15,164 18 14,948 7 15,648 19 20 15,164 20 53 Franco Di Giorgio0000030 Paul Price10 30 Paul Price 11,241

11 57 Robert Thiele 10,280 1 10,380 4 10,131 10,131 4 4 10,131 4 57 Robert Thiele0000037 Pascal Weber11 37 Pascal Weber 11,322

12 37 Pascal Weber 10,532 13 11,832 12 10,722 6 11,322 10 11 11,322 11 37 Pascal Weber0000012 Jean-Sébastien Dennebouy12 12 Jean-Sébastien Dennebouy 11,590

13 78 Christophe Baumann 9,965 1 10,065 3 9,939 1 10,039 3 3 10,039 3 78 Christophe Baumann0000067 Julien Richard13 67 Julien Richard 11,838

14 18 Jules Blaive 13,217 13,217 15 13,746 1 13,846 16 15 13,217 15 18 Jules Blaive0000052 Zaccaria Di Giorgio14 52 Zaccaria Di Giorgio 12,747

15 68 Michel Dupont 10,002 6 10,602 6 9,839 3 10,139 5 5 10,139 5 68 Michel Dupont0000018 Jules Blaive15 18 Jules Blaive 13,217

16 52 Zaccaria Di Giorgio 12,447 3 12,747 13 12,930 2 13,130 14 14 12,747 14 52 Zaccaria Di Giorgio0000078 William Renan16 78 William Renan 13,268

17 55 Arnaud Delaraveille 14,031 2 14,231 17 DQ - 18 14,231 18 55 Arnaud Delaraveille0000065 Peter Weybright17 65 Peter Weybright 14,210

18 65 Peter Weybright DQ - 13,810 4 14,210 17 17 14,210 17 65 Peter Weybright0000055 Arnaud Delaraveille18 55 Arnaud Delaraveille 14,231

19 78 William Renan 13,531 4 13,931 16 13,268 13,268 15 16 13,268 16 78 William Renan0000036 Olivier NOEL19 36 Olivier NOEL 14,574

20 36 Olivier NOEL DQ - 13,974 6 14,574 18 19 14,574 19 36 Olivier NOEL0000053 Franco Di Giorgio20 53 Franco Di Giorgio 15,164

21 BYE BYE

22 BYE BYE

23 BYE BYE

24 BYE BYE

25 BYE BYE

26 BYE BYE

27 BYE BYE
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Tight Slalom, Open Qualifications

Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
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Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
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Round Winner & Combined 

Margin
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Run 1 Run 2
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Racer No. & Name R
1
 M

a
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in

R
2
 M

a
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in

Round of 16
1 31 Janis Kuzmins 13,727 0 13,727 12 31 Janis Kuzmins 13,782 13,782 11 31 Janis Kuzmins 31 Janis Kuzmins

17 65 Peter Weybright 14,087 2 14,287 14 by 0,56 seconds
## 13,859 2 14,059 12 by 0,277 seconds

##
by 0,837 seconds

8 69 Thiago Gardenal 11,766 11,766 3 69 Thiago Gardenal 11,757 1 11,857 4 69 Thiago Gardenal 69 Thiago Gardenal

9 66 Petr Novotny 12,040 1 12,140 7 by 0,374 seconds
## 11,935 2 12,135 6 by 0,278 seconds

##
by 0,652 seconds

4 57 Robert Thiele 11,907 11,907 5 57 Robert Thiele 12,249 2 12,449 9 57 Robert Thiele 57 Robert Thiele

13 67 Julien Richard 12,963 7 13,663 11 by 1,756 seconds
## 13,309 8 14,109 13 by 1,66 seconds

##
by 3,416 seconds

5 68 Michel Dupont 11,797 11,797 4 68 Michel Dupont 11,730 11,730 3 68 Michel Dupont 68 Michel Dupont

12 12 Jean-Sébastien Dennebouy 12,469 7 13,169 10 by 1,372 seconds
## 12,658 7 13,358 10 by 1,628 seconds

##
by 3 seconds

2 33 Ramon Konigshausen 14,481 14,481 15 33 Ramon Konigshausen 14,449 14,449 15 33 Ramon Konigshausen 33 Ramon Konigshausen

15 18 Jules Blaive 14,869 2 15,069 16 by 0,588 seconds
## 14,918 14,918 16 by 0,469 seconds

##
by 1,057 seconds

7 58 Christopher Dupont 11,537 1 11,637 2 58 Christopher Dupont 11,672 11,672 2 58 Christopher Dupont 58 Christopher Dupont

10 30 Paul Price 12,272 4 12,672 9 by 1,035 seconds
## 12,113 3 12,413 8 by 0,741 seconds

##
by 1,776 seconds

3 78 Christophe Baumann 11,998 11,998 6 78 Christophe Baumann 12,227 12,227 7 78 Christophe Baumann 78 Christophe Baumann

14 52 Zaccaria Di Giorgio 13,928 13,928 13 by 1,93 seconds
## 14,011 2 14,211 14 by 1,984 seconds

##
by 3,914 seconds

6 15 Dominik Kowalski 11,395 11,395 1 15 Dominik Kowalski 11,209 11,209 1 15 Dominik Kowalski 15 Dominik Kowalski

11 37 Pascal Weber 11,919 3 12,219 8 by 0,824 seconds
## 11,671 2 11,871 5 by 0,662 seconds

##
by 1,486 seconds

Round of 8
1 31 Janis Kuzmins 10,926 10,926 1 31 Janis Kuzmins 11,010 11,010 3 31 Janis Kuzmins 31 Janis Kuzmins

8 69 Thiago Gardenal 11,322 6 11,922 8 by 0,996 seconds
## 11,324 3 11,624 7 by 0,614 seconds

##
by 1,61 seconds

4 57 Robert Thiele 11,544 1 11,644 7 68 Michel Dupont 11,313 11,313 6 68 Michel Dupont 68 Michel Dupont

5 68 Michel Dupont 11,223 2 11,423 5 by 0,221 seconds
## 10,982 10,982 2 by 0,331 seconds

##
by 0,552 seconds

2 33 Ramon Konigshausen 10,984 10,984 2 33 Ramon Konigshausen 10,963 10,963 1 33 Ramon Konigshausen 33 Ramon Konigshausen

7 58 Christopher Dupont 11,184 1 11,284 4 by 0,3 seconds
## 11,308 11,308 5 by 0,345 seconds

##
by 0,645 seconds

3 78 Christophe Baumann 11,053 11,053 3 78 Christophe Baumann 11,240 4 11,640 8 15 Dominik Kowalski 78 Christophe Baumann

6 15 Dominik Kowalski 11,203 4 11,603 6 by 0,55 seconds
## 10,945 3 11,245 4 by 0,395 seconds

##
by 0,155 seconds

Round of 4
1 31 Janis Kuzmins 10,889 10,889 1 31 Janis Kuzmins 10,870 10,870 1 31 Janis Kuzmins 31 Janis Kuzmins

5 68 Michel Dupont 11,000 1 11,100 3 by 0,211 seconds
## 11,122 3 11,422 3 by 0,552 seconds

##
by 0,763 seconds

2 33 Ramon Konigshausen 10,951 0 10,951 2 33 Ramon Konigshausen 10,971 10,971 2 33 Ramon Konigshausen 33 Ramon Konigshausen

3 78 Christophe Baumann 11,148 4 11,548 4 by 0,597 seconds
## 11,112 4 11,512 4 by 0,541 seconds

##
by 1,138 seconds

Consolation Round
5 68 Michel Dupont 11,181 2 11,381 1 68 Michel Dupont 10,994 5 11,494 2 78 Christophe Baumann 78 Christophe Baumann

3 78 Christophe Baumann 11,213 3 11,513 2 by 0,132 seconds
## 10,820 3 11,120 1 by 0,374 seconds

##
by 0,242 seconds

Final Round
1 31 Janis Kuzmins 10,684 2 10,884 2 33 Ramon Konigshausen 10,677 10,677 1 31 Janis Kuzmins 31 Janis Kuzmins

2 33 Ramon Konigshausen 10,786 10,786 1 by 0,098 seconds
## 10,976 1 11,076 2 by 0,399 seconds

##
by 0,301 seconds
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1 31 Janis Kuzmins 9,767 1

2 33 Ramon Konigshausen 9,982 2

3 78 Christophe Baumann 10,039 3

4 68 Michel Dupont 10,139 5

5 57 Robert Thiele 10,131 4

6 15 Dominik Kowalski 10,433 6

7 58 Christopher Dupont 10,460 7

8 69 Thiago Gardenal 10,643 8

9 66 Petr Novotny 11,164 9

10 30 Paul Price 11,241 10

11 37 Pascal Weber 11,322 11

12 12 Jean-Sébastien Dennebouy 11,590 12

13 67 Julien Richard 11,838 13

14 52 Zaccaria Di Giorgio 12,747 14

15 18 Jules Blaive 13,217 15

16 65 Peter Weybright 14,210 17

17 78 William Renan 13,268 16

18 55 Arnaud Delaraveille 14,231 18

19 36 Olivier NOEL 14,574 19

20 53 Franco Di Giorgio 15,164 20

Final Results
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1 71 Lienite Skararine 11,710 2 11,910 1 11,797 3 12,097 2 1 11,910 1 71 Lienite Skararine000071 Lienite Skararine1 71 Lienite Skararine 11,910

2 39 Kathrin Sehl 12,156 2 12,356 2 11,775 2 11,975 1 2 11,975 2 39 Kathrin Sehl0000039 Kathrin Sehl2 39 Kathrin Sehl 11,975

3 70 Irene Di Giorgio 15,488 2 15,688 3 15,811 3 16,111 3 3 15,688 3 70 Irene Di Giorgio0000070 Irene Di Giorgio3 70 Irene Di Giorgio 15,688

4 Lydie DQ - 24,372 4 24,772 4 4 24,772 4 Lydie00000Lydie4 Lydie 24,772

5 BYE BYE

6 BYE BYE

7 BYE BYE

W
it

h
d

ra
w

 (
W

)

T
ie

 2
 P

la
c

e
 F

a
c

to
r

T
ie

 3
 T

o
ta

l 
T

im
e

 
T

ie
 3

 P
la

c
e

 F
a

c
to

r
P

la
c

e
d

 R
a

c
e

r 
N

o
. 
&

 
W

it
h

d
ra

w
a

l 
P

la
c

e
 

F
in

a
l 
S

p
o

t 
- 

Q
u

a
li
fy

in
g

 P
o

s
it

io
n

Racer No. & Name

Best 

TimeR
u

n
 1

 T
im

e
 w

/D
Q

 
R

u
n

 2
 T

im
e

 w
/D

Q
 

D
o

u
b

le
 D

Q
 P

la
c

e
 

T
o

ta
l 
T

im
e

 w
/D

Q
 

T
o

ta
l 
T

im
e

 R
a

n
k

T
o

ta
l 
T

ie
 P

la
c

e
 

T
ie

 1
 T

o
ta

l 
T

im
e

 
T

ie
 1

 P
la

c
e

 F
a

c
to

r
T

ie
 2

 T
o

ta
l 
T

im
e

 

D
o

u
b

le
 D

Q
 P

la
c

e
 

N
o

. 
o

f 
T

ie
s

 p
e

r 
B

e
s

t 
T

ie
d

-a
t 

T
im

e
T

ie
d

-a
t 

T
im

e
 R

a
n

k

Q
u

a
li
fy

in
g

 P
o

s
it

io
n

Q
u

a
l 
R

a
n

k
 (

w
/D

Q
s

 
R

a
c

e
r 

N
o

. 
&

 N
a

m
e

B
e

s
t 

T
im

e

Run 1 Run 2

Q
u

a
l 
R

a
n

k
 (

w
/o

u
t 

D
Q

s
)

Best 

Time

secs max head-to-head victory margin

B
ib

 N
u

m
b

e
r

Racer Name

secs head-to-head DQ/DNR penalty "Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race." all Qualifying Runs? (Y/N)

Tight Slalom, Womens’ Qualifications

secs penalty per hit cone
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false start multiplication factor Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
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Tight Slalom, Womens’ Eliminations

Run 1

R
1

 M
a

rg
in

Run 2

Round of 8
1 71 Lienite Skararine 71 Lienite Skararine

8 BYE (BYE)

4 Lydie Lydie

5 BYE (BYE)

2 39 Kathrin Sehl 39 Kathrin Sehl

7 BYE (BYE)

3 70 Irene Di Giorgio 70 Irene Di Giorgio

6 BYE (BYE)

Round of 4
1 71 Lienite Skararine 13,621 13,621 2 71 Lienite Skararine 13,169 2 13,369 1 71 Lienite Skararine 71 Lienite Skararine

4 Lydie 21,185 4 21,585 4 by 7,964 seconds
## DQ - by 1,19 seconds

##
by 9,154 seconds

2 39 Kathrin Sehl 13,450 13,450 1 39 Kathrin Sehl 13,698 2 13,898 2 39 Kathrin Sehl 39 Kathrin Sehl

3 70 Irene Di Giorgio 16,451 8 17,251 3 by 3,801 seconds
## DQ - by 1,19 seconds

##
by 4,991 seconds

Consolation Round
4 Lydie 21,139 4 21,539 2 70 Irene Di Giorgio 20,413 2 20,613 1 Lydie 70 Irene Di Giorgio

3 70 Irene Di Giorgio 17,021 2 17,221 1 by 4,318 seconds
## DQ - by 1,19 seconds

##
by 3,128 seconds

Final Round
1 71 Lienite Skararine 13,315 3 13,615 1 71 Lienite Skararine 12,726 12,726 1 71 Lienite Skararine 71 Lienite Skararine

2 39 Kathrin Sehl 13,508 4 13,908 2 by 0,293 seconds
## 12,837 7 13,537 2 by 0,811 seconds

##
by 1,104 seconds
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1 71 Lienite Skararine 11,910 1

2 39 Kathrin Sehl 11,975 2

3 70 Irene Di Giorgio 15,688 3

4 Lydie 24,772 4

5

6

7

Final Results


